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
comfortable 4 bdrm, 3 bath family home. A large eat-in
kitchen offers a walkout to a patio and a fenced yard.
Dining, living, family and laundry rooms on the main floor.

2nd floor boasts 4 large bdrms. Principal bdrm equipped |

w/4 pc ensuite & walk-in closet. 2 car garage. The corner
lot offers possible access from the side for a trailer or other
toys. Close to hwys, hospital, shopping, and schools. MLS

i

$1,249.000

majestic stone 9,474 sq. ft structure contains 11 residential
units with on-site parking. The adjoining mixed-use 11,542
sq. ft building by a shared right of way offers 8 commercial
and 4 residential units w/both owned and public parking.
These buildings give you a rare opportunity to purchase
two income-producing multi-residential & commercial
investment properties for a combined acre site in a growing
downtown core of Halton Hills. MLS
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This true bungalow offers carpet-free living with 3 bedrooms
and 2 car garage in ideal location in Halton Hills. Most new
windows including 5 new large bsmt windows to make the
basement bright and functional. A fenced yard provides a
pet and children-friendly yard. Walking distance to schools,
shops, GO train and more. MLS

This 3 bdrm, 3 bath freehold townhome in a highly sought after
by commuters and families on the go due to its close proximity to
highways, major commuter routes and the Milton GO Train. This
property is truly freehold, absolutely no monthly maintenance fees
of any kind. Beautiful eat-in kitchen with walk out to fenced yard
perfect for watching the kids or entertaining. All bedrooms are
a great size. There is a spacious 4-piece bath and both additional
bedrooms have large double closets for lots of storage. Finished rec
room provides additional living space. Professionally done backyard
patio and front walkway. Access to backyard from the garage. MLS
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STUNNING HOME ON RAVINE LOT

This reno’d 4 bdrm, 4 bath home offers your family privacy
and quality of living in Halton Hills. 9 ft ceiling accents the
modern and rustic charm of this beautiful home equipped
w/upgraded kitchen. A 98 x 250 ft lot offers a backyard
oasis w/lrg patio, swim spa & gazebo to entertain your
friends & family. Prkg for lots of cars. Close to town. MLS

This 3 bdrm, 3 bath home is nestled at the end of a court

backing onto a ravine with breathtaking views. The custom

upgraded kitchen offers a pantry & granite counters. Sep. |

dining & family rms & walk-out to the private backyard ¥
offers your family more room to roam. The fully fin’d bsmt [S&§

is an ideal space for an in-law suite w/above-grade [FEERS
windows & natural light. An attached 2 car garage and lots F&%

of parking. MLS

ilbey

Broker

Direct 416-919-9802
Your REALTOR?® for Life www.link2realestate.ca

This stunning 2-storey brick building is currently the
home of a well-established licenced restaurant and bar
establishment on a 66 ft x 124 ft lot. The oversized garage

and patio area have welcomed many patrons for outside }
dining and entertainment. Downtown Medium Density [ *

Residential / Commercial zoning permits many additional
uses. Great streetscape exposure and close to the Down-
town Core and GO train station. MLS
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EL@REALES'IATE" Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage

Independently Owned and Operated

ROYAL LePAGE

COMMERCIAL

*Trademark owned and controlled by The Canadian Real Estate Association [CREA] and National Association of REALTORS [NAR] Used under license. Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract.
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23 HUBERT CORLESS DR
SEMI-DETACHED, 3 BEDROOM, 3 BATH, FINISHED BASEMENT,
DIRECT ACCESS TO GARAGE, WALKOUT T0 BACKYARD

Call us today for all of your Real Estate needs in today’s current market!
Not intended to solicit Buyers & Sellers currently under contract with a Broker.

THE

ROSFTPERDUE
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